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RankDS

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
DS

OrderNo

ClubName
TESORO
THNRG
FHEIRG
showin
FUJIMURA RG
MEIJO R-G
N—YFKREIST
AF3—DA LR
J)IL—O0—X
BEOL=T
WingED1ER.G.
EYERG
IMPRESSION
PR 1 =T HARBRE—FT K RI—
AR RRG
EHFLARKEIST
BRR—7%XE—RG
CAC
BM RS E
HOKUSEI%R.G.
Little queen RG
HEARTS
CREAMRG
Ad—L JlLsea RG
K club
EL9FS30X RG
PRINCESS Jr #{&izo>57
A—L JLnorth RG
TINK R. G.

1/5R=

9.900
9.800
10.000
9.800
9.300
8.800
9.800
9.000
9.100
7.900
7.300
7.900
8.000
7.600
8.100
7.700
6.800
6.900
6.900
6.900
7.200
6.900
6.700
6.100
5.500
5.900
5.400
5.400
0

7.150
7.050
6.450
6.600
5.800
6.300
5.250
5.950
9.350
5.800
9.950
5.350
5.100
5.250
5.300
4.600
5.200
4.400
4.350
4.050
3.800
3.900
3.650
3.700
3.300
2.750
2.600
2.550
0

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.900
0.300
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.600
0.600
0.000
0.600
0.300
0.900
0

17.050
16.850
16.450
16.400
15.100
15.100
15.050
14.950
14.450
13.700
13.250
13.250
13.100
12.850
12.500
12.000
11.950
11.300
11.250
10.950
10.700
10.500
9.750
9.200
8.800
8.050
7.700
7.050
0
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RENLON OrderNo ClubName
1 136 I 2T)LRG AAD B 8.000 7.400  0.000 15.400
2 115 BTHRG 8.000 7.050  0.000 15.050
3 83 T ——HKBRIST 8.000 7.000  0.000 15.000
4 124 TEHKIEIST 8.000 6.950  0.000 14.950
5 51 BERGYST 8.000 6.850  0.000 14.850
6 103 CAC RG 8.000 6.800  0.000 14.800
6 9 AR3—9F LR 8.000 6.800  0.000 14.800
8 151 I ANRG 7.600 7.100 0.000 14.700
9 39 474> 8.000 6.900 0.300 14.600
10 38 EBHRGHST 8.000 6.500 0.000 14.500
11 40 2245 RG 7.800 6.600  0.000 14.400
11 146 FUJIMURA RG 8.000 6.400  0.000 14.400
13 145 Yoo ¥(UR. G 7.800 6.150  0.000 13.950
14 73 ITHNRGIR/= 7.900 5650  0.000 13.550
15 19 LIFZRG 7.400 6.100  0.000 13.500
15 88 HERG 7.000 6500  0.000 13.500
17 21 Stella R¥*G 8.000 5.300  0.000 13.300
18 1 KiEH 37 ER1TOKBIRIEH ST 8.000 5.550 0.300 13.250
19 90 DIVA RG TOKYO 7.300 5900  0.000 13.200
19 58 E5U N EILFKIEIST 7.000 6.200  0.000 13.200
21 5 HEARTS 8.000 5.100  0.000 13.100
22 132 R.G.C. 8§+t R4—R 7.300 5700  0.000 13.000
22 54 Fooa 7.000 6.000  0.000 13.000
22 47 BTARG YD 7.500 5500  0.000 13.000
25 96 WEDL1=THKRBEMREFR 7.700 5200  0.000 12.900
26 70 ARG 6.700 6.000  0.000 12.700
26 62 E12 21 )LARG 6.800 5900  0.000 12.700
28 80 WEREAKIESST 7.600 5.050  0.000 12.650
29 17 SOAI RG 7.300 5250  0.000 12.550
30 69 M2 =HEFT AR IST 6.700 5.800 0.000 12.500
30 68 T—O LFRT49995T 7.200 5.300  0.000 12.500
30 11 CANDY. M. RG 7.800 4.700  0.000 12.500
33 144 FARFKIETF—L 6.800 5.650  0.000 12.450
34 43 L’ecrin 7.700 4550  0.000 12.250
35 105 71w AR-G 6.900 5.200  0.000 12.100
35 109 LAoR—R. G. 9D 6.600 5.500  0.000 12.100
37 78 KANAI R.G 7.300 4.750  0.000 12.050
38 143 7YOITERE 7.400 5200  0.600 12.000
39 41 BEMOa=—THAKIEISD 7.200 4.800  0.050 11.950
39 12 Ribbon #AiE957 7.700 4.250  0.000 11.950
41 117 RG.SEIKO4Y57J 6.900 5.000  0.000 11.900
42 59 TIa—XHRESSD 7.300 4.850  0.300 11.850
43 138 FERGHST 6.500 5.300  0.000 11.800
44 27 DIVA RG 6.300 5.000  0.000 11.300
44 106 REFARBAES1=F7-1—X455 5600 5700  0.000 11.300
46 55 217 ARVG 6.800 4.400  0.000 11.200
46 14 BHRG 6.500 4.700  0.000 11.200
46 23 —IVAFARIEIST 6.400 4.800  0.000 11.200
49 114 Animon RG 6.600 4.450  0.000 11.050
50 71 HEYRG 5.800 5.200  0.000 11.000
51 61 Yo vA-TH/INR. G 6.700 4.250  0.000 10.950
52 60 SUNSHINE 6.600 4.300  0.000 10.900
52 75 TESORO 6.900 4.000  0.000 10.900
54 142 HR2)FTERERIST 5.300 5.550  0.000 10.850
54 119 INLARG 6.300 4550  0.000 10.850
54 101 JaIT)L 6.300 4.550  0.000 10.850
57 147 JJ)L—a—X 6.500 4.300  0.000 10.800
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58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
76
78
78
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
87
88
88
88
91
92
93
94
94
96
96
98
99
100
100
102
103
103
105
106
106
106
109
110
110
110
113
114
115
116

72
18
152
66
92
53
32
4
56
86
24
107
121
87
130
89
148
140
149
123
85
26
93
52
46
81
126
125
28
49
95
15
110
45
84
98
48
74
131
129
139
127
33
128
20
91
76

141

118

104
37
137
57
64
25
22

BTHRG tOFSF
REOATHERIST
N—YHKIEIST
BI#HAKEIST
CREAMRG
RATHF ARSI ST
HEPa1=7
[LEA—FRAFAKIEISD
SATTEF{AIEIST
Michi#T A8 57
B A=THAKIERISD
A=A LRI
Detelina
Himi R. G. Jr
)—I 2 ARG
SOKA R.G
ERR—S % RXF—RG
HEYFIRIZEIST
EHLARKEREIST
5H55FARREITT
Stella R%G 97
JyL1a
CLUB J's
HEART ANGEL 7
Ribbon kasai RG
Sorae mercury
LI HRGEER
Sorae
F5MRG.Jr
DL RAFARREIST
KANAI R.G ;Tdt
Sieg R. GU57
IN—YR-G
L5 5 FARRIST
CACHTiAIEYIST
BEEEHEIRIST
STELLA
NS 957
Ea—<2 T a1=7RG
YRR SD
NSRGEa7F
NPO-YTK#AIRYST
OSK#{A#ERU—IL
5HS5HEIJIORG
ERFRIEISD
REIIFHAREISD
SATTEURU VST
NPOMERGEIFS
KILFTRGHSD
FEIFEEIST
CLUB SILVA RG
Fairy Club
CREA R.G
Lalaf{AiE057
Peace RG
Sorae jupiter
EFAREIST
LA4oR—R. G. 5D
TAVH—NILRG

3/5R—=

6.200
6.500
6.700
6.300
6.800
5.300
5.100
5.900
6.000
6.900
5.800
6.000
5.700
6.000
6.300
6.500
5.300
6.300
6.200
5.600
5.600
6.600
6.000
6.300
5.700
6.000
5.400
5.700
5.400
6.500
5.100
5.800
5.000
6.000
5.800
5.300
4.900
6.000
4.800
4.900
5.000
4.900
4.800
5.000
4.700
5.300
5.400
4.100
4.600
3.900
5.200
4.900
4.200
5.900
5.100
5.400
5.300
5.000
5.100

4.500
4.150
3.750
4.150
3.600
5.050
5.200
4.350
4.250
3.300
4.400
4.100
4.300
3.950
3.650
3.400
4.600
3.650
3.350
4.550
3.800
2.800
3.350
3.050
3.650
3.350
3.950
3.600
3.900
2.750
4.000
3.300
4.100
3.050
3.200
3.600
3.950
3.150
3.800
3.700
3.550
3.600
3.600
3.400
3.950
3.000
3.200
4.150
3.600
4.300
3.000
3.250
3.900
2.200
3.000
2.650
2.700
2.850
2.550

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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10.700
10.650
10.450
10.450
10.400
10.350
10.300
10.250
10.250
10.200
10.200
10.100
10.000
9.950
9.950
9.900
9.900
9.650
9.550
9.550
9.400
9.400
9.350
9.350
9.350
9.350
9.350
9.300
9.300
9.250
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.650
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117
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
130
130
130
130
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
DS

113
135
30
122
35
102
82
50
150
108
31
120
34
2
13
7
16
29
133
111
94
116
97
79
10
67
44
112
42
99
65
100
63
134
77
36

WASEDACLUB RG#f;&
D—IVXFAKRIERI—IL
ASKA-RG
NPO-YTK#AIEI>T dLilzh
ARG A=T
4R
#Kids R. P. G.
LIS F AR SD
PRINCESS Jr #ii&ig957
Ry T—)LETKIRYST
ETLJIIRG
Shaleur R.G
EERG
FSAEERIEIST
MINFELFKIEIST
LEE-RG
ASKA-RG-S
Ribbon a21=7 R.G
EZ&RG
SATTE RG 457
HIEHFRIEIST
avance R.G.
BRRIFKRIEIST
YULML1ARG
Forte Sette
TIRRIT—ILERIEHSD
ASKARR—YH5T
NPO-YTK#AIRYST Erfi
SVYRIFAKIERISD
CLUB SILVA
NS R.G
ASC
HH2K— )L ¥%Kego
W HBFEFRIEIST
apricot F{KiE 5D
7)) —#RRIST
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5.700
3.800
4.000
4.700
4.800
5.100
4.500
4.400
3.900
4.000
4.700
4.000
4.200
3.400
4.200
4.000
3.700
4.500
4.300
3.700
3.900
3.500
4.600
3.900
4.400
4.400
2.900
3.900
3.200
4.000
3.700
4.100
2.700
3.500
4.000
0

2.450
3.700
3.400
2.700
2.550
2.100
2.900
2.550
2.950
2.800
2.100
2.700
2.150
2.900
2.100
2.900
2.600
1.800
1.950
2.450
2.850
2.550
1.700
2.000
1.300
1.200
2.250
1.100
1.800
0.800
1.800
0.450
0.900
0.000
0.000
0

0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.900
0.000
0.000
1.200
1.800
0
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7.550
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.200
7.100
6.950
6.850
6.800
6.800
6.700
6.350
6.300
6.300
6.300
6.300
6.300
6.250
6.150
6.150
6.050
6.000
5.900
5.700
5.600
5.150
5.000
5.000
4.800
4.600
4.550
3.600
2.300
2.200
0
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BAGGY =7 DER

RankDS OrderNo
1 46
2 44
3 45
4 43
5 48
6 47

BAGGU16MDER

RankDS OrderNo
1 31
2 37
3 29
4 33
5 30
6 32
6 40
8 35
9 38
10 28
11 36
12 39
13 41
14 27
15 34
16 42

BMAGGU120DER

RankDS OrderNo
1 2
2 18
3 23
4 5
4 13
6 20
7 15
7 25
9 6
10 19
11 12
12 4
12 3
14 14
15 16
16 11
17 7
17 22
19 26
20 8
21 17
22 24
23 21
24 9
25 10
DS 1

ClubName
BAZFAEREKRE
EBEDIZTRRRHE
JWCPE ESPERANZA
BE AT
St.Agnes’

LUCE

ClubName
BEDIZTRAREE

KI8T RITOKBIKIRY ST

ALFA
NPOMHARGEIFE
BDATE
FAEFARIRISD
TJULARFRIRI ST
IZoHAIRIST
HEARTS
LUCE R.G
DATLES .S VPl
TINK R. G.
R-G-C felisa
PLANET
Forte Sette
PONYO RG

ClubName
TADOTSU Rhythmic Dunia
BAERG
CANDY. M. RG
HEARTS

IVCIILR. G. 457 U

9 THARG
ABZ—DF LR
MWIR/IN—Z k- RN)L
ALFA
HIEHFRIEISTE
FEIFEEIST
FSAFARZREISTOEDY
Fairy Club
COSMOS
Sonnet R.G.

Star R.G89
NOVAFT{RIEIST
7P a1RG
DURNYNRREREISD
EFai7R. G
Ribbon #iAigo57
Tiara RG-Jewel
LEA—FRA#FAKZEIST
PONYO RG
LEE-RG
Jx7')—R. G. 57
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TV
5.200
4.800
4.700
4.600
2.150
1.350

TV
4.850
4.350
4.350
3.150
3.950
3.200
3.500
3.650
3.750
3.000
3.250
2.150
2.150
2.650
2.400
2.300

TV
4.900
4.400
3.750
4.100
4.050
3.600
3.900
3.900
4.050
3.700
3.250
3.500
3.000
3.750
3.650
2.900
3.050
3.450
2.600
2.800
3.200
2.400
3.650
3.000
3.000
0.000

AV
3.950
3.450
3.350
3.300
1.500
1.100

AV
2.700
2.100
1.750
1.950
1.300
1.750
1.750
1.050
1.700
1.300
1.250
1.750
1.200
0.900
0.900
1.100

AV
2.050
2.350
1.900
1.800
1.450
1.450
1.400
1.200
1.500
1.000
1.250
1.300
1.150
1.500
1.150
1.500
1.550
1.000
0.550
1.350
0.850
1.000
1.400
1.250
0.950
0.000

EXE
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.400
6.700
6.200

EXE
7.700
6.850
6.550
7.200
5.850
5.750
5.450
5.950
4.950
5.950
5.550
5.850
5.850
4.850
5.050
4.850

EXE
6.200
6.200
6.400
5.350
5.750
6.150
5.750
5.950
5.400
5.950
5.900
5.400
6.050
4.900
4.750
4.800
4.550
4.700
5.850
4.800
4.850
5.200
3.450
3.850
3.750
0.000
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Point

17.250
16.750
16.550
16.300
10.350
8.650

Point
15.250
13.300
12.650
12.300
11.100
10.700
10.700
10.650
10.400
10.250
10.050
9.750
9.200
8.400
8.350
8.250

Point
13.150
12.950
12.050
11.250
11.250
11.200
11.050
11.050
10.950
10.650
10.400
10.200
10.200
10.150
9.550
9.200
9.150
9.150
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.600
8.500
8.100
7.700
0.000



